the

5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

v

Af Attleboro Norton YMCA | GYM SCHEDULE
JANUARY 2024 - AUGAT GYM

MON TUE

PICKLEBALL PICKLEBALL
Open Play/All Levels
8AM - 10 AM 8AM - 10 AM

RESERVED
CHILD CARE

RESERVED
CHILD CARE

10:30AM -
12PM

SENSATABBALL SENSATA SOCCER
12 PM-1PM 12 PM-1PM
PICKLEBALL PICKLEBALL

Open Play Open Play
1PM-2:30 PM 1PM-2:30 PM

10:30AM -12 PM

RESERVED
CHILD CARE

CHILD CARE
4PM-5 PM

PICKLEBALL

4 PM-5:30 PM WORKSHOP

5PM-5:45 PM

PICKLEBALL
OPEN PLAY
6 PM-9 PM

Beginner Level

6 PM-7PM
Open: 7 PM-9 PM

WED

PICKLEBALL

8AM - 10AM

RESERVED
CHILD CARE

10:30 AM-12 PM

SENSATA BBALL
12 PM-1PM
PICKLEBALL

Open Play
1PM-2:30 PM

RESERVED
CHILD CARE

4 PM-5:30 PM

PRESCHOOL SPORTS

5:30-6 PM

SPORTS SAMPLER
6 PM-6:45 PM

CO-ED ADULT
SOCCER

7PM-9PM

THUR

PICKLEBALL

Open Play/All Levels

8AM - 10AM

PARENT CHILD SPORTS _

10-10:30am
CHILDCARE

10:30 AM-12 PM

PICKLEBALL
Open Play
12:30 PM-2:30 PM

RESERVED
CHILD CARE

4 PM-5:30 PM

PICKLEBALL

Social League
5:30-9 PM

PICKLEBALL
Open Play
7 AM - 8:45 AM

PICKLEBALL
Open Play
PICKLEBALL 7AM - 10 AM

YOUTH

BASKETBALL

LEAGUE
9 AM- 12 PM

8 AM -10AM

RESERVED
CHILD CARE

10:30 AM -
12 PM

PICKLEBALL
Open Play
1PM-2:30 PM

RESERVED
CHILD CARE

4 PM-5:30
PM

PICKLEBALL
OPEN PLAY
Beginner Level

6 PM-7 PM

Open Play
7PM-9 PM

For the most up-to-date schedules, please use the Y’s Mobile app, or go to attleboroymca.org/schedules.



v

S
5

the

JANUARY 2024 - FULLER GYM

MON

OPEN
GYM

5 AM-7:30AM

PICKLEBALL
8AM-10 AM
1/2 Court

OPEN GYM

11AM - 2PM

TEEN
GYM
2PM-6 PM

RELICS 35+
LEAGUE
6 PM - 9PM

TUE

OPEN
GYM

5AM -7:30AM

OPEN GYM

11 AM -2PM

TEEN
GYM
2PM -4 PM

TEEN BIG 3
4PM-6PM

OPEN
GYM
6PM - 9PM

WED

OPEN
GYM

5AM-7:30AM

S.E.A.T GROUP EX

8 AM-9 AM
PICKLEBALL 1/2
9AM-10AM

OPEN GYM

11AM -2PM

TEEN
GYM
2PM - 4PM

OPEN
GYM
6 PM - 9PM

GYM

5AM -7:30AM

GYM

SENSATA SOCCER

12 PM-1PM
OPEN GYM
1PM- 2PM
TEEN
GYM
2PM-4PM

TEEN BIG 3
4PM-6PM

ADULTBIG 3

BASKETBALL
6 PM-9 PM

FRI

OPEN
GYM

5AM -7:30AM

PICKLEBALL
8AM-10 AM
1, Court

OPEN GYM

11AM -2PM

TEEN
GYM
2 PM-6PM

OPEN
GYM
6 PM - 9PM

Attleboro Norton YMCA | GYM SCHEDULE

7:00AM to 7:00 AM to

12:30PM 3:00 PM

RELICS 50+
LEAGUE
12:30PM-2:30PM

OPEN GYM
2:30-5:00PM

For the most up-to-date schedules, please use the Y's Mobile app, or go to attleboroymca.org/schedules.



