

## **Attleboro Norton YMCA | GYM SCHEDULE**

## **JANUARY 2024 – AUGAT GYM**

	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
5:00 AM							
5:30 AM							
6:00 AM							
6:30 AM							
7:00 AM						PICKLEBALL	PICKLEBALL
7:30 AM						Open Play	Open Play
8:00 AM	PICKLEBALL	PICKLEBALL	PICKLEBALL	PICKLEBALL	PICKLEBALL	7 AM – 8:45 AM	7 AM – 10 AM
8:30 AM	Open Pla	y/All Levels		Open Play/All Levels			
9:00 AM	8 AM – 10 AM	8 AM – 10 AM	8 AM – 10 AM	8 AM - 10 AM	8 AM -10AM	YOUTH	
9:30 AM						BASKETBALL	
10:00 AM				PARENT CHILD SPORTS		LEAGUE	
10:30 AM	RESERVED	RESERVED	RESERVED	10-10:30am	RESERVED	9 AM- 12 PM	
11:00 AM	CHILD CARE	CHILD CARE	CHILD CARE	CHILDCARE	CHILD CARE		
11:30 AM	10:30 AM - 12PM	10:30 AM -12 PM	10:30 AM-12 PM	10:30 AM-12 PM	10:30 AM - 12 PM		
12:00 PM	SENSATA BBALL	SENSATA SOCCER	SENSATA BBALL				
12:30 PM	12 PM-1 PM	12 PM-1 PM	12 PM-1 PM				
1:00 PM	PICKLEBALL	PICKLEBALL	PICKLEBALL	PICKLEBALL	PICKLEBALL		
1:30 PM	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play		
2:00 PM	1PM-2:30 PM	1PM-2:30 PM	1PM-2:30 PM	12:30 PM-2:30 PM	1PM-2:30 PM		
2:30 PM							
3:00 PM							
3:30 PM							
4:00 PM	RESERVED	CHILD CARE	RESERVED	RESERVED	RESERVED		
4:30 PM	CHILD CARE	4 PM-5 PM	CHILD CARE	CHILD CARE	CHILD CARE		
5:00 PM	4 PM-5:30 PM	PICKLEBALL WORKSHOP	4 PM-5:30 PM	4 PM-5:30 PM	4 PM-5:30 PM		
5:30 PM		5 PM-5:45 PM	PRESCHOOL SPORTS 5:30-6 PM				
6:00 PM		PICKLEBALL	SPORTS SAMPLER	PICKLEBALL	PICKLEBALL		
6:30 PM		OPEN PLAY	6 PM-6:45 PM	Social League	OPEN PLAY		
7:00 PM		6 PM-9 PM		5:30-9 PM	Beginner Level		
7:30 PM		Beginner Level	CO-ED ADULT SOCCER		6 PM-7 PM		
8:00 PM		6 PM-7 PM	7PM-9PM		Open Play		
8:30 PM		Open: 7 PM-9 PM			7 PM-9 PM		
9:00 PM							



## Attleboro Norton YMCA | GYM SCHEDULE

## **JANUARY 2024 - FULLER GYM**

	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
5:00 AM	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN		
5:30 AM	GYM	GYM	GYM	GYM	GYM		
6:00 AM							
6:30 AM	5 AM-7:30AM	5AM -7:30AM	5AM-7:30AM	5AM -7:30AM	5AM -7:30AM		
7:00 AM							
7:30 AM							
8:00 AM	PICKLEBALL		S.E.A.T GROUP EX		PICKLEBALL		
8:30 AM	8AM-10 AM 1/2 Court		8 AM-9 AM		8AM-10 AM ½ Court		
9:00 AM	1/ 2 Court		PICKLEBALL 1/2		72 Court	OPEN	OPEN
9:30 AM			9AM-10AM			GYM	GYM
10:00			JAM-IOAM			CIM	GIW
AM							
10:30							
AM 11:00						7:00 AM to	7:00 AM to
AM				OPEN		12:30PM	3:00 PM
11:30							5.65 7
AM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	GYM	OPEN GYM		
12:00							
PM 12:30				SENSATA SOCCER			
PM	11 AM – 2PM	11 AM -2PM	11 AM -2PM	12 PM-1 PM	11 AM – 2 PM	RELICS 50+	
1:00 PM				OPEN GYM		LEAGUE	
1:30 PM				1 PM - 2 PM		12:30PM-2:30PM	
2:00 PM	TEEN	TEEN	TEEN	TEEN	TEEN		
2:30 PM	GYM	GYM	GYM	GYM	GYM	OPEN GYM	
3:00 PM	2 PM-6 PM	2 PM -4 PM	2 PM - 4 PM	2 PM -4 PM	2 PM -6 PM	2:30-5:00PM	
3:30 PM							
4:00 PM							
4:30 PM		TEEN BIG 3		TEEN BIG 3			
5:00 PM		4PM-6PM		4PM-6PM			
5:30 PM							
6:00 PM							
6:30 PM	RELICS 35+	OPEN	OPEN	ADULT BIG 3	OPEN		
7:00 PM	LEAGUE	GYM	GYM	BASKETBALL	GYM		
7:30 PM	6 PM – 9 PM	6PM – 9PM	6 PM – 9 PM	6 PM-9 PM	6 PM – 9PM		
8:00 PM							
8:30 PM							
9:00 PM							
•						_	